
Capacity 

Min. Height 

Max. Height 

Net Weight 

Length 

10/20 Ton

190 mm

650 mm

135/180 Kgs

1450/1750 mm

Technical Data

Net Weight 

Min. Height 

2nd Step Tonnage & Hoisting Height 

Extension Rod

Total Height (mm)

Air Pressure 

59Kg

195

25T:205mm

1500mm

460mm

6-10 Bar

59Kg

165

12T:200mm

1500mm

450mm

6-10 Bar

Features:

Contents Art No Qty

MA 3101147Hyd long floor Jack 10 ton 1

1MA 3101148Hyd long floor Jack 20 ton

Contents Art No Qty

MA 3101149Hydro Pneumatic floor Jack 25 ton 1

1MA 3101149 1Hydro Pneumatic floor Jack 50 ton

Constructed of high-grade steel and built to exacting 
standards for quality and durability
Lead-free paint finish is applied after a thorough chemical 
wash to ensure a long-lasting finish and to help prevent rust
Paint is oil, grease and dirt-resistant for easy cleanup
High quality large diameter hydraulic steel cylinder unit 
results in lower oil pressure needed to raise the load, helping 
to reduce wear and extend service life
Piston-ram is treated and polished to resist skiving

Features:

Ÿ Large heavy duty rear swivel caster wheels 
provides easy

Ÿ Maneuvering and positioning of jack
Ÿ Welded base and cylinders to assure strength and 

eliminated leaks.
Ÿ Chromed pump position and ran for added rust 

resistance
Ÿ Foot pedal brings saddle up to load quickly.

Hydraulic Long Floor Jack
for Trucks & Buses

Heavy Workshop Jacks

Hydro Pneumatic
Trolley Jack
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