

Heavy Workshop Jacks

Hydraulic Long Floor Jack

for Trucks & Buses





Features:

- Large heavy duty rear swivel caster wheels provides easy
- Maneuvering and positioning of jack
- Welded base and cylinders to assure strength and eliminated leaks.
- Chromed pump position and ran for added rust resistance
- · Foot pedal brings saddle up to load quickly.

Technical Data	
Capacity	10/20 Ton
Min. Height	190 mm
Max. Height	650 mm
Net Weight	135/180 Kgs
Length	1450/1750 mm

Contents	Art No	Qty
Hyd long floor Jack 10 ton	MA 3101147	1
Hyd long floor Jack 20 ton	MA 3101148	1

Hydro Pneumatic Trolley Jack

for Trucks & Buses



Features:

Constructed of high-grade steel and built to exacting standards for quality and durability

Lead-free paint finish is applied after a thorough chemical wash to ensure a long-lasting finish and to help prevent rust Paint is oil, grease and dirt-resistant for easy cleanup High quality large diameter hydraulic steel cylinder unit results in lower oil pressure needed to raise the load, helping

to reduce wear and extend service life
Piston-ram is treated and polished to resist skiving

Technical Data	25/50Ton	12/25Ton
Net Weight	59Kg	59Kg
Min. Height	195	165
2nd Step Tonnage & Hoisting Height	25T:205mm	12T:200mm
Extension Rod	1500mm	1500mm
Total Height (mm)	460mm	450mm
Air Pressure	6-10 Bar	6-10 Bar

Contents	Art No	Qty
Hydro Pneumatic floor Jack 25 ton	MA 3101149	1
Hydro Pneumatic floor Jack 50 ton	MA 3101149 1	1